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WEST BOUND FRONTAGE ROAD

VAN

VAN

VA
N VA

N VA
NVAN

VA
N

VA
N VAN

VAN

RESTAURANTS
14,200 SF

RESTAURANTS
14,200 SF

8’
 P

RO
JE

C
TE

D
 C

A
N

O
PY

JOANN
FABRICS
20,157 SF

AVAILABLE
25,056 SF

COST PLUS
WORLD MARKET

18,334 SF
FIVE

BELOW
14,000 SF

CHINA BUFFET
12,000 SF

58,000 SF

ER
 C

LI
N

IC
8,

50
5 

SF

21,000 SF

BA
TH

 &
 B

O
DY

 W
O

RK
S

2,
50

0 
SF 28,000 SF 22,000 SF

71,821 SF

CRUNCH CLUB
21,860 SF

C8
C7
C6
C5
C4
C3
C2

C1

A9
A A9B A10B

A1
0A

5,840 SF

CRICKET
WIRELESS

1,440 SF

EUROPEAN
WAX

1,500 SF
FIVE STAR
NUTRITION

1,200 SF

TN NAILS
1,500 SF

EZ CUTS
1,200 SF

STEFFANO’S
PIZZA EXPRESS

1,800 SF

BLACK
MINT

1,464 SF

CHIPOTLE
2,200 SF

DETAILED FOOTPRINT
RETAIL #5

BUILDING ‘C’

BUILDING A9 - A10
A9A

A9B

A10A

A10B

1,300 SF

2,556 SF

1,500 SF

4,757 SF

PYLON SIGN

PYLON SIGN

B4 B3 B2 B1 ME1 A4 A3 A2 A1

A8

A6

A5

B6

B5 A7

TE
XA

S 
A&

M
3,

32
7 

SF

NOT A PART

NOT A PART

LUBY’S

NOT A PART

PAPPADEAUX
SEAFOOD

AVAILABLE
19,084 SF

U.S. NO. 83 EXPRESSWAY

NOT A PART

N. JACKSON ROAD

W
ES

T 
BO

UN
D

 F
RO

N
TA

G
E 

RO
AD

VIDA SMOOTHIE

SNOWBITE

DK’S ANIME & GIFTS

SEOUL ASIAN MARKET

BUILD TO SUIT
AVAILABLE

4,160 SF

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
92

7 
SF

JAMES
AVERY

2,500 SF
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